A u d i o  V i s u A l  s o l u t i o n s  f o r  d i G i t A l  s i G n A G E  A P P l i C A t i o n s
Digital Signage Collection
32
VIDEO WALL MOUNTS
1. 8 MICRO-ADJUSTMENTS
 AT YOUR FINGERTIPS
 8 micro-adjustment points
 between displays offer the easiest

 VESA® pattern —
 Distance from the wall —
  Tilt —
  Landscape to portrait —
  Security Yes
 Max load 350lb (158.8kg)
   Listings
DS-VL-H models ACC-DSV models
•	 Adjustable	up	to	15°	of	forward	tilt	and		-5°	backward	tilt	for	optimal	viewing	angle
•	 Infinite	horizontal	configuration
•	 Displays	and	mounts	sit	flush	against	the	wall	for	a	clean	appearance
•	 Displays	can	be	mounted	both	landscape	and	portrait
•	 Horizontal	display	adjustment
 Customizable mounting kit that can hold any number of displays, landscape or portrait, in an infinite linear formation
 Contact Customer Care for assistance in calculating your Linear Display configuration or visit info.peerless-av.com/menuboard
DS-VL-H072:  72"W
DS-VL-H060:  60"W
DS-VL-H048:  48"W
CABLE MANAGEMENT ACCESSORY
COLOR: Black
•	 Neatly	secures	cables	into	one	location
•	 Organizes	cables	out	of	viewing	area	of
display	arrangement
•	 Easy	and	fast	cable	management	using
cable	ties	and	easy	access	slots
DS-ACC-LDCMACC-DSV240  ACCDSV329 ACC-DSV449   ACC-DSV503  ACCDSV745
    20" to 65"
  ACC-dsV240:  up to 240mm  ACC-dsV503:  up to 503mm
  ACC-dsV329:  up to 329mm  ACC-dsV745:  up to 745mm
 ACC-dsV449:  up to 449mm
  ACC-dsV240:  2.55" (65mm)  ACC-dsV503: 2.6" (66mm)
  ACC-dsV329:  2.6" (66mm)  ACC-dsV745:   2.6" (66mm)
  ACC-dsV449:  2.6" (66mm)
    -5°, 0°, 5°, 10°, 15°
    Yes
    Yes
  ACC-dsV240:  125lb (56kg)  ACC-dsV503:  250lb (113.4kg)
  ACC-dsV329:  150lb (68kg)  ACC-dsV745:  350lb (158.8kg)
  ACC-dsV449:  175lb (79kg)
DS-VL-H036:  36"W
DS-VL-H024:  24"W
DS-VL-H018:  18"W
DS-VL-H060 with
ACC-DSV449 shown
DS-VL-H060 with
ACC-DSV240 shown